AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT 10 GODE FAGE OF PAGES

1| 2

2. AMENDMENTMODIMCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It applicabie)
0031 /W 10/01/2010 REQ-4310-11-0008 }

€. W ay CORE FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY {if other than ftem B) CODE '

CON SUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION

DIV OF PRQCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No., strest, county, State snd 2IP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BA - DSI INC

8300 GREENSBORO DRIVE 98. DATED (SEEITEM 11}

SUITE 1040
MCLEAN VA 22102-3662 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO.

X |GSISF5B809H
CPSC~F-05~1001
108 DATED(SEEOREM LY.
CO0E ™ o FACILITY CODE 06/07/2005
7. THIS TTEM ONLY AFPLIES TO ANENDMENTS UF SOLICITATIONS
{1 The sbove numbered solicitation is amended as ast forth in #ism 14, The hour and dete specified for racsipt of Offers s exterdied,  {7)is not extended.
Offers must scknowlodge receipt of this amenciment prior 10 the hour and date speciiiad in the solicitation or as smendad, by one of the following {a) By pisting

lams 8 and 15, and ratuming copies of the smandment; (b} By scknowledging recsipt of this amendmaent on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letier or telegram which includes a rafarsnce (o the solicitation and amandment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOGEMENT TO BE RECEWVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. if by
virtue of this amendmant you desive ta chenge an offer aiready submitted, such change may b made by telegram or latier, provided each telegram of jettar makss
reforerce (o the solicitation and this amendment, arsi is received prior to the opaning howr and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required) Net Increase: $99,999.90
0100A11DPS-~2011-1117900000-EXFM004310-252H0

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED [N ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | 4 ggg &Hﬁgﬁ% %%%ea 1$ ISSUED FURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACY

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AQMIRISTRATNE CHANGES (such 85 chunges in paying office,
appropriation dale, eftc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AG UAN Y

U. OTRER [Specity type of modication #nd avihonty)
X UNILATERAL, THE BASIC CONTRACT

E. IMPORTANT;  Contractor imnot.  [isrequired to sign this documentandretum O copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Orgenized by UCF section headings, inciuding xoiicilaion/contract subject matter where feasible.)
DUNS Number:

THE PURPOSE OF MODIFICATION #0031 IS TO PROVIDE FY-2011 INCREMENTAL FOR CLIN #0007AB AND
CLIN #0007AC AS FOLLOWS:

1. CLIN Q007AB IS5 INCREMENTALLY FUNDED AS FOLLOWS:

FUNDING QUANTITIES

FROM: $0.00 FROM: 0

BY: $94,500.00 BY: 175,000

TO: $94,500.00 TO: 175,008

Continued ...

Except as provided hetein, aif tecms end conditions of the dogumient referencad in flem A or 10A, as heretofors changed, remeins unchenged end In full force and effect.
18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print} 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or prinf)

Eddie Ahmad /7

158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, UNITED STATES UESMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signature of person: suthorized fo sign) {Signature of Contracting Officer}
NSN 7640-01-182-8070 STANDARD FORM X (REV. 10-83)
Pravious sddion unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:94,500.00
http:94,500.00
http:99,999.90

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| .o 35 58091 /CPSC-F-05-1001/0031 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
BA ~ DSI INC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) {B) (<) (D) (E) {F)
2. CLIN OGOTAC IS INCREMENTALLY FUNDED AS
FOLLOWS:
FUNDING QUANTITIES
FROM: 50,00 FROM: 0
BY: $5,499.90 BY: 10, 185
TO: $5,499,90 TO: 10,185
3. AS A RESULT OF THE ABOVE, THE TOTAL FY2011
OBLIGATED AMOUNT IS5 HEREBY INCREASED AS FOLLOWS:
FROM: 50.00
BY $99,999.90
TO; $99,999.90
Change Item 0007 AB to read as follows{amount
shown is the cbligated amcunt):
0007 AB|Line 7AB - Trauma case reviewed —FESOOO EA 0.54 94,500.00
Change Item 0007 AC to read as follows{amount
shown is the obligated amount);
0007 AC|Line 7AC - Error found and message entered 24315 [EA 0.54 5,499,90

EXCEPT AS PROVIDED HEREIN, ALL OTHER TERMS AND
CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND
EFFECT.

NSN 7540-01-152-8087

OFTIONAL FORM 335 (4-88)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110


http:5,499.90
http:94,500.00
http:99,999.90
http:99,999.90
http:5,499.90
http:5,499.90

